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Leak Check of Fuel Refilling (3YT') and Oxidizer Refilling Devices (3YO).

GMT
11:30-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10-13:00
13:00-13:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:15-14:50
14:50-15:00
15:00-15:40
15:05-16:35
15:40-15:50

15:50-16:30

16:30-16:40
16:40-17:40

17:40-19:10

19:05-19:35
19:10-19:20
19:20-19:40
19:35-20:35
19:40-20:40

20:40-20:45

20:45-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00
22:00-23:00
22:00-22:30
22:30-22:45
22:45-23:00
23:00-07:30

CREW

CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

CDR

FE-1

CDR

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily planning conference (S-band)
Progress 355 transfers and IMS update
PromlISS experiment sample transfer to Kubik
CRYSTALLIZER. Transfer to SM, activation and set up in Cryogem-03M
CRYSTALLIZER. Photo imagery. Tagup with specialists. (S-band)
ALTCRISS. Hardware transfer and activation. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Physical exercise (CEVIS)
ALTCRISS. Photography
GCF-JAXA. Hardware transfer and set up in TBY thermostat. Tagup with specialists
(S-band)
GCF-JAXA. Hardware photo imagery
LUNCH

JAXA 3D-PCGF. Transfer and stow hardware in SM. Tagup with specialists. (S-
band)

COXX maintenance

JAXA 3D-PCGF. Hardware post-installation photo

STATOKONIA. Transfer and stow hardware in SM. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) Day 4

“Sputnik-SM” hardware activation

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC

Daily planning conference (S-band)

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

Private family conference (Ku + S-band)
Pre-sleep
SLEEP

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram



